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Almighty Lord, 

 

With a heart full of thanksgiving, we come into your mighty presence to 

thank and praise you for the gift of education and success of our students 

in Board examination. We commit our daughters into your gracious hands 

as they prepare for a new beginning. May confidence be their foundation 

and grace be their guide. May they be blessed with wisdom and your love 

leads them to a bright future. In Jesus name we pray. 

Amen 

Congratulations!  
 

To all our students for excellent results in Class X CBSE  

Board Examination 2023. 



 

 

STAR PERFORMERS OF CLASS X (2022-2023) 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL TOPPERS 
 

 

FIRST POSITION: PRINCY SANGHVI -97% 

 

SECOND POSITION: SHREYA PARMANANDKA- 96.8% 

 

THIRD POSITION: ISHITA-96.6% 

 



 
 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS 
 

 

 

● Pass Percentage : 98.8% 

 

● School Topper :  97% 

 

● Overall First Division : 207 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PERFECT 100’s 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUBJECT SUBJECT 

CODE 

NAME OF STUDENT MARKS  

SOCIAL SCIENCE 087 TUSHITA KASHYAP 100 

INFORMATION 

TECNOLOGY 

402 

 

ANUSHA CHUTANI 

AVNEE JINDAL 

DIVYA BHARDWAJ 

SHONALI GOYAL 
SUBHANGINI MISHRA 

100 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

417 AADRIKA  LOHIYA 

ANSHIKA  CHAUHAN 

DEVANSHI  AHLUWALIA 

 

100 



 

 

SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS  

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
CODE 

NAME OF STUDENT MAXIMUM  MARKS MARKS OBTAINED 

SOCIAL SCIENCE  087 TUSHITA KASHYAP 100 100 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

402 ANUSHA CHUTANI 

AVNEE JINDAL 
DIVYA BHARDWAJ 
SHONALI GOYAL 
SUBHANGINI MISHRA 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

417 AADRIKA  LOHIYA 

ANSHIKA  CHAUHAN 

DEVANSHI  AHLUWALIA 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MATHEMATICS  241 

041 
041 
041 

ISHITA                   

AASTHA DUA 

PRINCY SANGHVI 

SHREYA PARMANANDKA 

100 

100 

100 

100 

99 

99 

99 

99 

ENGLISH  184 SHREYA PARMANANDKA 100 99 

FRENCH  018 AASTHA DUA 
SHREYA PARMANANDKA 

100 
100 

99 
99 

HINDI 085 BHAMINI ROHATGI 
ISHITA 
YOGITA BANSAL 

JHALAK GOEL 

100 
100 
100 

100 

96 
96 
96 

96 



 

 

STUDENTS SECURING OVERALL 95% AND ABOVE 
 

 

 

 

SCIENCE  086 PRINCY SANGHVI 100 96 

SANSKRIT  122 ISHA M. 100 91 

HOME SCIENCE  064 MANYA KAUSHAL 100 80 

S. No NAME OF STUDENT PERCENTAGE  

1. PRINCY SANGHVI 97 

2. SHREYA PARMANANDKA 96.8 

3. ISHITA 96.6 

4.  AASTHA DUA 96.4 

5. TUSHITA KASHYAP 96.2 

6. DIVYA BHARADWAJ 95.2 


