QUEEN MARY'S SCHOOL, NORTHEND

[A minority institution run by the Helen Jerwood Memorial Education Society of the Diocese of Delhi, Church of North India] Model Town- III, Delhi-110009

Almighty Lord,

With a heart full of thanksgiving, we come into your mighty presence to thank and praise you for the gift of education and success of our students in Board examination. We commit our daughters into your gracious hands as they prepare for a new beginning. May confidence be their foundation and grace be their guide. May they be blessed with wisdom and your love leads them to a bright future. In Jesus name we pray.

Amen

Congratulations!

To all our students for excellent results in Class X CBSE Board Examination 2023.

STAR PERFORMERS OF CLASS X (2022-2023)

SCHOOL TOPPERS

FIRST POSITION: PRINCY SANGHVI -97%

SECOND POSITION: SHREYA PARMANANDKA- 96.8%

THIRD POSITION: ISHITA-96.6%



- Pass Percentage : 98.8%
- School Topper: 97%
- Overall First Division : 207

PERFECT 100's

SUBJECT	SUBJECT CODE	NAME OF STUDENT	MARKS
SOCIAL SCIENCE	087	TUSHITA KASHYAP	100
INFORMATION TECNOLOGY	402	ANUSHA CHUTANI AVNEE JINDAL DIVYA BHARDWAJ SHONALI GOYAL SUBHANGINI MISHRA	100
INTELLIGENCE ANSHIKA CHA		AADRIKA LOHIYA ANSHIKA CHAUHAN DEVANSHI AHLUWALIA	100

SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS

SUBJECT	SUBJECT CODE	NAME OF STUDENT	MAXIMUM MARKS	MARKS OBTAINED
SOCIAL SCIENCE	087	TUSHITA KASHYAP	100	100
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	402	ANUSHA CHUTANI AVNEE JINDAL DIVYA BHARDWAJ SHONALI GOYAL SUBHANGINI MISHRA	100 100 100 100 100	100 100 100 100 100
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	417	AADRIKA LOHIYA ANSHIKA CHAUHAN DEVANSHI AHLUWALIA	100 100 100	100 100 100
MATHEMATICS	241 041 041 041 041	ISHITA AASTHA DUA PRINCY SANGHVI SHREYA PARMANANDKA	100 100 100 100	99 99 99 99 99
ENGLISH	184	SHREYA PARMANANDKA	100	99
FRENCH	018	AASTHA DUA SHREYA PARMANANDKA	100 100	99 99
HINDI	085	BHAMINI ROHATGI ISHITA YOGITA BANSAL JHALAK GOEL	100 100 100 100	96 96 96 96

SCIENCE	086	PRINCY SANGHVI	100	96
SANSKRIT	122	ISHA M.	100	91
HOME SCIENCE	064	MANYA KAUSHAL	100	80

STUDENTS SECURING OVERALL 95% AND ABOVE

S. No	NAME OF STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
1.	PRINCY SANGHVI	97
2.	SHREYA PARMANANDKA	96.8
3.	ISHITA	96.6
4.	AASTHA DUA	96.4
5.	TUSHITA KASHYAP	96.2
6.	DIVYA BHARADWAJ	95.2